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KLASSIK OHNE KRISE Zauberhafte Weihnachten

CcD1
1. Once in Royal David's City 3:24
2. 0 Little Town of Bethlehem 4:36
3. In the Bleak Midwinter 3:42
4. Sing Aloud 2:20
5. In Dulci Jubilo 3:45
6. Away in a Manger 314
7. Ding Dong Merrily On High 2:06
8. 1Wonder as | Wander 3:38
9. 0 Come, All ye Faithful 344
10. Coventry Carol 404
11. Hark! The Herald Angels Sing 2:59
12. Silent Night 4:33
JOHANN SEBASTIAN BACH
13. Ein feste Burg ist unser Gott, BWV 80 4:50
14. Weihnachtsoratorium, BWV 248 - Jauchzet, frohlocket 713
WOLFGANG AMADEUS MOZART
15. Ave Verum Corpus, KV 618 2:49
GEORG FRIEDRICH HANDEL
Messias, HWV 56
16. For unto us a Child 4:.01
17. Hallelujah 3:36

Chdre der Worcester Cathedral und Twekesbury Abbey
The Scholars Baroque Ensemble, Capella Istropolitana, Failoni Chamber Orchestra und Camerata Cassovia

Spielzeit: 65:22
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. Largo
14.

15.
16.
17.
18.
. Allegro
20.

21.
. Largo
23.

The First Nowell

While Shepherds Watched Their Flocks
Infant Holy, Infant Lowly

0 Come, 0 Come, Emmanuel

The Holly and the Ivy

Christians Awake

Angels from the Realms of Glory
Adam lay y-bounden

As with Gladness, Men of Old

. Good King Wenceslas
. God rest ye merry, Gentlemen

FRANCESCO ONOFRIO MANFREDINI
Concerto Grosso C-Dur, Op. 3, Nr. 12
Largo

Allegro

ARCANGELO CORELLI

Concerto Grosso g-Moll Op. 6, Nr. 8, Weihnachtskonzert
Vivace - Grave

Allegro

Adagio - Allegro - Adagio

Vivace

Pastorale ad libitum: Largo

ANTONIO VIVALDI
Flétenkonzert F-Dur, Op. 10, Nr. 1, RV 433, La tempesta di mare
Allegro

Presto

4:56
2:24
2:10
4:59
3:18
4:26
4:.03
1:10
2:49
3:04
3:25

4:31
1:51
2:27

1:18
2:01
3:32
1:10
2:05
4:13

2:45
3:02
1:40

Spielzeit: 67:19



